Jeep - Build & Price - Vehicle Summary

Jeep

Bring this summary to your local dealer. While this exact Jeep
Patriot may not be currently available, we'll use your
information to find you similar matches in price, packages and
options.

Vehicle Summary

2016 PATRIOT 75TH ANNIVERSARY EDITION

4X4

$27,610° Lease $303* Mo

Net Price Including Applied Offers Buy $31 6+ /Mo

POWERTRAIN

2.4-Liter 14 DOHC 16-Valve Dual VVT
Engine

Engine Block Heater

6-Speed Automatic Transmission

COLORS & INTERIORS

Ombre Mesh Bucket Seats
Dark Slate Gray Interior Color

Recon Green Clear Coat Exterior Paint
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PACKAGES

Smoker's Group $30
Power Value Group $2,045
OPTIONS

Exterior

17-Inch x 6.5-Inch Bronze Aluminum $0
Wheels

P215/65R17 OWL All Terrain Tires $0
Interior

Radio 430 .
ParkView™ Rear Back-Up $995

Air Conditioning $1,375
Payment Summary Buy Lease
Monthly Payment $316 $303
MSRP’ $21,125 $21,125
Added Features $5,990 $5,990
Destination Charges $995 $995
Down Payment -$2,811 (10%) -$2,811 (10%)

Trade In Value - -

Dealer Discount - -

Term Duration 84 Months 36 Months
Annual Percentage Rate (APR) 1.9% 0.288%
Southwest 2016 Chrysler Capital Combo Cash 63CG5C -$500 -
Southwest BC Lease Cash 63LG1 - -$500
Estimated Selling Price $24,799 -
Estimated Capitalized Costs - $24,799

"MSRP excludes destination, taxes, title and registration fees. Starting at price refers to the
base model, optional equipment not included. A more expensive model may be shown.
Pricing and offers may change at any time without notification. To get full pricing details, see
your dealer.

ALL STANDARD FEATURES

Model HighLights
EPA est. MPG
EPA est. MPG: 20 city/26 hwy
Interior & Exterior
Additional Features
"75th Anniversary" Badge
1-Year SiriusXM Radio Service
12-Volt Auxiliary Power Qutlet

http://www.jeep.com/hostc/bmo/CUJ201605MKJE74E/2DK/printSummary.do?sessionKey=2016-09-03%2004:27:11.664 Page 2 of 6



Jeep - Build & Price - Vehicle Summary 03/09/16, 10:01 AM

120-Amp Alternator

120-MPH Primary Speedometer
13.5-Gallon Fuel Tank

4X4 Bronze Badge

525-Amp Maintenance Free Battery
Accent Color Liftgate Applique

Air Filtering

Anti-Lock 4-Wheel Disc Brakes
AutoStick® Automatic Transmission
Black Door Handles

Body-Color Fascia

Body-Color Grille

Brake Assist

Bronze Fascia Applique

Bronze Liftgate Applique

Bronze Patriot Badge

Bronze Roof Rails

Bronze Tow Hooks

Compact Spare Tire

Driver Seat Height Adjuster
Electronic Roll Mitigation

Electronic Stability Control

Firm Feel Power Steering

Flat Load Floor Storage

Floor Carpet

Fog Lamps

For More Information, Call 888-539-7474
Front Dome Lamp

Front Passenger Seat Belt Alert
Full-Length Floor Console

Halogen Headlamps

Hill Start Assist

llluminated Cup Holders

Instrument Cluster with Tachometer
Jeep Bronze Badging
Leather-Wrapped Steering Wheel
Liftgate Door with Fixed Glass
Lower Body Side Accent Cladding
Luxury Front and Rear Floor Mats
Map / Dome Reading Lamps
Moroccan Sun Interior Accents

No Lumbar Adjust

Non-Locking Fuel Filler Cap
Outside Temperature Display in Odometer
Passenger Assist Handles

Power Accessory Delay

Power Express Open / Close Sunroof
Rear 60 / 40 Folding Seat

Rear Seat Heat Ducts

Rear Stabilizer Bar

Rear Window Defroster

Rear Window Wiper / Washer
Remote Start System

Sentry Key® Theft Deterrent System
Single Low Note Horn

Sliding Armrest

Sliding Sun Visors with Mirrors

Soft Tonneau Cover

Speed Control

Tangerine Interior Accents

Tilt Steering Column

Tip Start

Tire Pressure Monitor with Warning Lamp
Touring Suspension

Variable Intermittent Windshield Wipers
Climate Control Options

Heater

Exterior Paint Procedures
Monotone Paint

Glass

Deep Tint Sunscreen Glass

Solar Control Glass

Mirrors

Auto-Dimming Rearview Mirror w/Microphone
Manual Fold-Away Mirrors

Sound System Components
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Audio Jack Input for Mobile Devices
Fixed Long Mast Antenna
Remote USB Port
SiriusXM® Sat Radio w/ 1-Yr Radio Subscription
Steering Wheel Mounted Audio Controls
Uconnect® Voice Command with Bluetooth®
Speaker Systems
4 Speakers
Tires
P215/65R17 OWL All Terrain Tires
Wheels
17-Inch x 6.5-Inch Bronze Aluminum Wheels
Additional Equipment Groups
Jeep 75th Anniversary Package
Interior Colors
Other(s)
50 State Emissions
Customer Preferred Package 2GK
Primary Colors
Seats
Ombre Mesh Bucket Seats
Sound Systems
Radio 130
Performance
Engine
2.4-Liter 14 DOHC 16-Valve Dual VVT Engine
Transmission
Safety & Security
Convenience/Security Options
Advanced Multistage Front Airbags
Height-Adjustable Front Shoulder Belts
Manual Door Locks
Manual Windows
Supplemental Front Seat-Mounted Side Airbags
Supplemental Side-Curtain Front Airbags
Dimensions & Capacities
Exterior Dimensions
Ground Clearance - at curb weight - Approach Angle: 26.4
Ground Clearance - at curb weight - Breakover Angle: 20.9
Ground Clearance - at curb weight - Departure Angle: 28.5
Ground Clearance - at curb weight - Running Ground Clearance: 8.1
Overall Body Width: 69.2
Overall Height: 66.8
Overall Length: 173.8
Overhang - Front: 34.7
Overhang - Rear: 35.1
Track - Front: 59.8
Track - Rear: 59.8
Turning Diameter - curb-to-curb - Left: 35.6
Turning Diameter - curb-to-curb - Right: 35.6
Wheelbase: 103.7
Interior Dimensions
Cargo Capacity - Behind First-Row Seat: 63.4
Cargo Capacity - Behind Second-Row Seat: 23.0
Cargo Capacity - Rear Seats Folded: 53.5
Head Room - Front: 41.0
Head Room - Rear: 39.9
Hip Room - Front: 52.3
Hip Room - Rear: 51.0
Leg Room - Front: 40.6
Leg Room - Rear: 39.4
Passenger Interior Volume: 104.4
Seating Capacity - Maximum Seating: 5
Seating Capacity - Standard Seating: 5
Shoulder Room - Front: 54.5
Shoulder Room - Rear: 54.0
Trunk Lift-Over Height: 30.7
Capacities/Weights
Base Curb Weight - Automatic Trans: 3367
Capacity/Weights - Fuel Tank Capacity: 13.5
Capacity/Weights - Gross Vehicle Weight Rating (GVWR) : 4435
Payload Capacity - Standard: 925
Towing Capacity - Maximum: 2000
Towing Capacity - Standard: 1000
Weight Distribution - Automatic Trans - Front : 57.0
Weight Distribution - Automatic Trans - Rear: 43.0
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Basics

Brakes - Front: Disc

Brakes - Rear: Disc

Driveline Configuration: 4WD

Maximum Number of Doors: 4

Steering: Rack & Pinion

Suspension - Front: Ind

Suspension - Rear: Multi-Link Ind

Tires - Aspect Ratio: 70

Tires - Construction: R

Tires - Spare Tire Type: Compact

Tires - Type: P

Tires - Wheel Diameter: 16.0

Tires - Width: 205

Vehicle Type: Sport Utility

Mobility

Body Opening Width : 31.5

Open Door Angle: 68

Open Door Trim to Body: 28.0

Seat Cushion Height from Ground: 26.5

Seat Cushion to Rocker Panel: 9.1

Step-Out Height : 4.5

Step-Out Width: 8.5

Step-Over Height from Ground: 17.4
Warranty

Warranty

Basic - Miles: 36,000

Basic - Months: 36

Powertrain - Miles: 60000

Powertrain - Months: 60

Roadside Assistance - Miles: 100,000

Roadside Assistance - Months: 60

Rust-Through - Miles: 100,000

Rust-Through - Months: 60

03/09/16, 10:01 AM

+
Base price: $21,125
+ Options: $5,990
+ Destination: $995
- Southwest 2016 Chrysler Capital Combo Cash 63CG5C: $500
= Estimated Selling Price: $27,610
+

This lease rate is for estimation purposes only. You may not be able to lease your vehicle at this rate. A
security deposit may be required. See dealer for details.

Southwest BC Lease Cash 63LG1’ $500
$500

1. Residency restrictions apply. See dealer for details. Must take retail delivery by 10/03/2016.

+
For well-qualified buyers. Not all buyers will qualify for the lowest rates. Must receive financing through

Chrysler Capital. Example down payment is 10%. Monthly charge is per $1,000 financed - see table below.

See dealer for details. Must take retail delivery by 10/03/2016.

APR RATE 36 Months 48 Months 60 Months 72 Months 84 Months
0.00% $27.78 $20.83 $16.67 $13.89 $11.90
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0.90%
1.9%
2.9%
3.9%
4.9%
5.9%
6.9%

Southwest 2016 Chrysler Capital Combo Cash

63CG5C!

$28.16
$28.60
$29.04
$29.48
$29.93
$30.38
$30.83

$21.22
$21.65
$22.09
$22.53
$22.98
$23.44
$23.90

$17.05
$17.48
$17.92
$18.37
$18.83
$19.29
$19.75

$14.27
$14.71
$15.15
$15.60
$16.06
$16.53
$17.00

$12.29
$12.72
$13.17
$13.62
$14.09
$14.56
$15.04

1. Residency restrictions apply. See dealer for details. Must take retail delivery by 10/03/2016.

http://www.jeep.com/hostc/bmo/CUJ201605MKJE74E/2DK/printSummary.do?sessionKey=2016-09-03%2004:27:11.664

03/09/16, 10:01 AM

Page 6 of 6



