

Bring this summary to your local dealer. While this exact Jeep Patriot may not be currently available, we'll use your information to find you similar matches in price, packages and options.

Vehicle Summary

2016 PATRIOT 75TH ANNIVERSARY EDITION 4X4

\$27,610⁺
Net Price Including Applied Offers

Lease \$303⁺ /Mo Buy \$316⁺ /Mo



POWERTRAIN

2.4-Liter I4 DOHC 16-Valve Dual VVT Engine	\$0
Engine Block Heater	\$95
6-Speed Automatic Transmission	\$1,450

COLORS & INTERIORS

Ombre Mesh Bucket Seats	\$0
Dark Slate Gray Interior Color	\$0
Recon Green Clear Coat Exterior Paint	\$0

\$995

\$1,375

PACKAGES

ParkView™ Rear Back-Up

Air Conditioning

Smoker's Group	\$30
Power Value Group	\$2,045
OPTIONS	
Exterior 17-Inch x 6.5-Inch Bronze Aluminum Wheels	\$0
P215/65R17 OWL All Terrain Tires	\$0
Interior Radio 430	

Payment Summary	Buy	Lease	
Monthly Payment	\$316	\$303	
MSRP*	\$21,125	\$21,125	
Added Features	\$5,990	\$5,990	
Destination Charges	\$995	\$995	
Down Payment	-\$2,811 (10%)	-\$2,811 (10%)	
Trade In Value	-	-	
Dealer Discount	-	-	
Term Duration	84 Months	36 Months	
Annual Percentage Rate (APR)	1.9%	0.288%	
Southwest 2016 Chrysler Capital Combo Cash 63CG5C	-\$500	-	
Southwest BC Lease Cash 63LG1	-	-\$500	
Estimated Selling Price	\$24,799	-	
Estimated Capitalized Costs	-	\$24,799	

^{*}MSRP excludes destination, taxes, title and registration fees. Starting at price refers to the base model, optional equipment not included. A more expensive model may be shown. Pricing and offers may change at any time without notification. To get full pricing details, see your dealer.

ALL STANDARD FEATURES

Model HighLights
EPA est. MPG
EPA est. MPG: 20 city/26 hwy
Interior & Exterior
Additional Features
"75th Anniversary" Badge
1-Year SiriusXM Radio Service
12-Volt Auxiliary Power Outlet

120-Amp Alternator

120-MPH Primary Speedometer 13.5-Gallon Fuel Tank

4X4 Bronze Badge

525-Amp Maintenance Free Battery Accent Color Liftgate Applique

Air Filtering

Anti-Lock 4-Wheel Disc Brakes

AutoStick® Automatic Transmission

Black Door Handles

Body-Color Fascia Body-Color Grille

Brake Assist Bronze Fascia Applique

Bronze Liftgate Applique

Bronze Patriot Badge

Bronze Roof Rails

Bronze Tow Hooks

Compact Spare Tire

Driver Seat Height Adjuster Electronic Roll Mitigation

Electronic Stability Control

Firm Feel Power Steering

Flat Load Floor Storage

Floor Carpet

Fog Lamps

For More Information, Call 888-539-7474

Front Dome Lamp

Front Passenger Seat Belt Alert Full-Length Floor Console Halogen Headlamps Hill Start Assist

Illuminated Cup Holders

Instrument Cluster with Tachometer

Jeep Bronze Badging

Leather-Wrapped Steering Wheel

Liftgate Door with Fixed Glass
Lower Body Side Accent Cladding
Luxury Front and Rear Floor Mats

Map / Dome Reading Lamps

Moroccan Sun Interior Accents No Lumbar Adjust

Non-Locking Fuel Filler Cap

Outside Temperature Display in Odometer Passenger Assist Handles

Power Accessory Delay Power Express Open / Close Sunroof Rear 60 / 40 Folding Seat

Rear Seat Heat Ducts

Rear Stabilizer Bar

Rear Window Defroster Rear Window Wiper / Washer

Remote Start System

Sentry Key® Theft Deterrent System

Single Low Note Horn

Sliding Armrest Sliding Sun Visors with Mirrors

Soft Tonneau Cover Speed Control

Tangerine Interior Accents

Tilt Steering Column

Tip Start

Tire Pressure Monitor with Warning Lamp

Touring Suspension

Variable Intermittent Windshield Wipers Climate Control Options

Heater

Exterior Paint Procedures

Monotone Paint

Glass

Deep Tint Sunscreen Glass

Solar Control Glass

Mirrors

Auto-Dimming Rearview Mirror w/Microphone

Manual Fold-Away Mirrors

Sound System Components

Audio Jack Input for Mobile Devices Fixed Long Mast Antenna Remote USB Port SiriusXM® Sat Radio w/ 1-Yr Radio Subscription Steering Wheel Mounted Audio Controls Uconnect® Voice Command with Bluetooth® **Speaker Systems** 4 Speakers Tires P215/65R17 OWL All Terrain Tires Wheels 17-Inch x 6.5-Inch Bronze Aluminum Wheels **Additional Equipment Groups** Jeep 75th Anniversary Package **Interior Colors** Other(s) 50 State Emissions Customer Preferred Package 2GK **Primary Colors Seats** Ombre Mesh Bucket Seats **Sound Systems** Radio 130 **Performance Engine** 2.4-Liter I4 DOHC 16-Valve Dual VVT Engine **Transmission** Safety & Security Convenience/Security Options Advanced Multistage Front Airbags Height-Adjustable Front Shoulder Belts Manual Door Locks Manual Windows Supplemental Front Seat-Mounted Side Airbags Supplemental Side-Curtain Front Airbags **Dimensions & Capacities Exterior Dimensions** Ground Clearance - at curb weight - Approach Angle: 26.4 Ground Clearance - at curb weight - Breakover Angle: 20.9 Ground Clearance - at curb weight - Departure Angle: 28.5 Ground Clearance - at curb weight - Running Ground Clearance: 8.1 Overall Body Width: 69.2 Overall Height: 66.8 Overall Length: 173.8 Overhang - Front: 34.7 Overhang - Rear: 35.1 Track - Front: 59.8 Track - Rear: 59.8 Turning Diameter - curb-to-curb - Left: 35.6 Turning Diameter - curb-to-curb - Right: 35.6 Wheelbase: 103.7 **Interior Dimensions** Cargo Capacity - Behind First-Row Seat: 63.4 Cargo Capacity - Behind Second-Row Seat: 23.0 Cargo Capacity - Rear Seats Folded: 53.5 Head Room - Front: 41.0 Head Room - Rear: 39.9 Hip Room - Front: 52.3 Hip Room - Rear: 51.0 Leg Room - Front: 40.6 Leg Room - Rear: 39.4 Passenger Interior Volume: 104.4 Seating Capacity - Maximum Seating: 5 Seating Capacity - Standard Seating: 5 Shoulder Room - Front: 54.5 Shoulder Room - Rear: 54.0 Trunk Lift-Over Height: 30.7 Capacities/Weights Base Curb Weight - Automatic Trans: 3367 Capacity/Weights - Fuel Tank Capacity: 13.5 Capacity/Weights - Gross Vehicle Weight Rating (GVWR): 4435 Payload Capacity - Standard: 925
Towing Capacity - Maximum: 2000
Towing Capacity - Standard: 1000 Weight Distribution - Automatic Trans - Front : 57.0 Weight Distribution - Automatic Trans - Rear: 43.0

Basics

Brakes - Front: Disc Brakes - Rear: Disc

Driveline Configuration: 4WD Maximum Number of Doors: 4 Steering: Rack & Pinion
Suspension - Front: Ind
Suspension - Rear: Multi-Link Ind

Tires - Aspect Ratio: 70 Tires - Construction: R

Tires - Spare Tire Type: Compact Tires - Type: P

Tires - Wheel Diameter: 16.0 Tires - Width: 205

Vehicle Type: Sport Utility

Mobility

Body Opening Width: 31.5 Open Door Angle: 68

Open Door Trim to Body: 28.0

Seat Cushion Height from Ground: 26.5 Seat Cushion to Rocker Panel: 9.1

Step-Out Height: 4.5 Step-Out Width: 8.5

Step-Over Height from Ground: 17.4

Warranty

Warranty

Basic - Miles: 36,000 Basic - Months: 36 Powertrain - Miles: 60000 Powertrain - Months: 60

Roadside Assistance - Miles: 100,000 Roadside Assistance - Months: 60 Rust-Through - Miles: 100,000 Rust-Through - Months: 60

+

Base price:	\$21,125
+ Options:	\$5,990
+ Destination:	\$995
- Southwest 2016 Chrysler Capital Combo Cash 63CG5C:	\$500
= Estimated Selling Price:	\$27,610

This lease rate is for estimation purposes only. You may not be able to lease your vehicle at this rate. A security deposit may be required. See dealer for details.

Southwest BC Lease Cash 63LG11

\$500

\$500

1. Residency restrictions apply. See dealer for details. Must take retail delivery by 10/03/2016.

For well-qualified buyers. Not all buyers will qualify for the lowest rates. Must receive financing through Chrysler Capital. Example down payment is 10%. Monthly charge is per \$1,000 financed - see table below. See dealer for details. Must take retail delivery by 10/03/2016.

APR RATE	36 Months	48 Months	60 Months	72 Months	84 Months
0.00%	\$27.78	\$20.83	\$16.67	\$13.89	\$11.90

0.90%	\$28.16	\$21.22	\$17.05	\$14.27	\$12.29	
1.9%	\$28.60	\$21.65	\$17.48	\$14.71	\$12.72	
2.9%	\$29.04	\$22.09	\$17.92	\$15.15	\$13.17	
3.9%	\$29.48	\$22.53	\$18.37	\$15.60	\$13.62	
4.9%	\$29.93	\$22.98	\$18.83	\$16.06	\$14.09	
5.9%	\$30.38	\$23.44	\$19.29	\$16.53	\$14.56	
6.9%	\$30.83	\$23.90	\$19.75	\$17.00	\$15.04	
Cauthouset 004C Objector Capital Capaba Cap						

Southwest 2016 Chrysler Capital Combo Cash 63CG5C¹

\$500

\$500

^{1.} Residency restrictions apply. See dealer for details. Must take retail delivery by 10/03/2016.